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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mario MacIas           Top Fin        1/1    5:00       25:02
2     Alejandro Jimenez      M2529         1/15    5:07       25:37
3     Andrew Knusten         M3034         1/31    5:42       28:31
4     Sean McNeil            M2529         2/15    5:45       28:45
5     Christopher Desilets   M2529         3/15    5:47       28:54
6     Jeff Tissue            M2529         4/15    5:51       29:16
7     Heather Utrata         Top Fin        1/1    6:02       30:09
8     Jeff Wong              M3539         1/22    6:02       30:12
9     Garry Roseman          M4044         1/16    6:03       30:16
10    Joshua Coon            M3034         2/31    6:05       30:26
11    Marshall Zelinger      M3539         2/22    6:13       31:03
12    Jason Alexander        M3539         3/22    6:19       31:34
13    Steven Kohuth          M5054         1/20    6:20       31:42
14    Dan Spale              M5559         1/18    6:21       31:47
15    Kristin Louderback     F3034         1/55    6:22       31:50
16    Jay Survil             M5559         2/18    6:22       31:51
17    Jeremy Allen           M4044         2/16    6:23       31:56
18    Jeremy Barry           M3539         4/22    6:24       32:00
19    Ian McCreadie          M2529         5/15    6:26       32:09
20    Ben Albers             M2024          1/2    6:28       32:20
21    Zachary Van Abbema     M3034         3/31    6:29       32:23
22    Shannon Kinney         F3034         2/55    6:29       32:27
23    George Schroll         M3539         5/22    6:31       32:34
24    Jennifer Valentine     F3034         3/55    6:31       32:35
25    Ben Adams              M3034         4/31    6:32       32:42
26    Sarah Bay              F3539         1/50    6:33       32:43
27    Tony Phifer            M5054         2/20    6:33       32:45
28    Riley Geldean          F1114          1/4    6:36       33:01
29    Jeffrey Rosenberg      M3539         6/22    6:37       33:03
30    Bryanna Hoffman        F1114          2/4    6:39       33:17
31    Sarah Rebick           F4044         1/51    6:40       33:18
32    Josh Brandt            M3539         7/22    6:40       33:21
33    Taylor Sie             F2529         1/45    6:45       33:46
34    Keegan Geldean         M110           1/4    6:46       33:48
35    Tim Geldean            M4549         1/23    6:46       33:50
36    Gerard Hubbard         M2529         6/15    6:51       34:15
37    Delcia Litt            F5559         1/20    6:54       34:31
38    Pete Brey              M4549         2/23    6:55       34:35
39    Jeffrey Johnson        M3539         8/22    6:55       34:36
40    Laurie Euler           F3034         4/55    6:55       34:37
41    John Nichols           M3034         5/31    6:55       34:37
42    Lile Budden            M5559         3/18    6:59       34:54
43    Colin Crawford         M1519          1/3    7:01       35:07
44    Mary Presecan          F4044         2/51    7:03       35:13
45    Dave Dooley            M6569         1/15    7:13       36:05
46    Jace Bauserman         M3539         9/22    7:15       36:17
47    Michel Doyor           M3539        10/22    7:16       36:18
48    Jim Reynolds           M6569         2/15    7:16       36:20
49    Chelsea Elson          F2024         1/14    7:16       36:22
50    Jane Elson             F2529         2/45    7:22       36:48
51    Diane Wozniak          F3539         2/50    7:22       36:51
52    Nyla Chamberlin        F1519          1/2    7:23       36:54
53    Jr Lake                M3034         6/31    7:23       36:54
54    Adam Cardenas          M3034         7/31    7:24       36:58
55    Marc Bonora            M4044         3/16    7:24       37:01
56    Alex Carruth           M2529         7/15    7:25       37:04
57    Paul Chamberlin        M5559         4/18    7:27       37:13
58    Kirsten McCay-Smith    F4044         3/51    7:27       37:13
59    Jake Ruttinger         M3539        11/22    7:28       37:19
60    Julio Gonzalez         M3034         8/31    7:31       37:37
61    Kristin Burke          F2529         3/45    7:32       37:38
62    Jacob Greenberg        M3539        12/22    7:33       37:46
63    Stella Heffron         F4549         1/34    7:36       37:58
64    Carlos Perez           M5054         3/20    7:36       37:58
65    Gregory Kuzma          M4044         4/16    7:36       38:01
66    Patricia Bowling       F3034         5/55    7:37       38:04
67    Mark Christner         M3034         9/31    7:37       38:07
68    Doug Ayers             M5054         4/20    7:41       38:24
69    Suzie Frenchman        F4549         2/34    7:42       38:28
70    Chris Huffman          M3539        13/22    7:44       38:42
71    Mike Howard            M6064          1/5    7:46       38:49
72    Jessie Hecht           F2529         4/45    7:46       38:50
73    Brian Huggins          M4044         5/16    7:50       39:09
74    Connor Huggins         M110           2/4    7:50       39:09
75    Matthew Berkus         M4044         6/16    7:50       39:12
76    Peggy Strand           F4044         4/51    7:51       39:16
77    Frank Bowling          M6064          2/5    7:53       39:24
78    Garrett Belcher        M110           3/4    7:54       39:28
79    Tom Dubin              M5054         5/20    7:56       39:38
80    Kaitlin Howard         F1519          2/2    7:56       39:40
81    Jena Lougee            F5054         1/21    7:57       39:43
82    Scott Starkweather     M3034        10/31    7:59       39:53
83    Kay Davidson           F4044         5/51    7:59       39:56
84    Trent Noffsinger       M3034        11/31    8:00       39:58
85    Marcy Dupre            M4549         3/23    8:02       40:11
86    Ed Spree               M3539        14/22    8:03       40:14
87    Sara Rodgers           F3034         6/55    8:03       40:17
88    Blaine Hine            M3034        12/31    8:04       40:19
89    Brendan Carr           M1519          2/3    8:07       40:34
90    April Reiff            F2529         5/45    8:09       40:45
91    Angie Lenth            F4044         6/51    8:09       40:46
92    Annie Starkweather     F2529         6/45    8:11       40:53
93    Christina Hauzer       F5054         2/21    8:11       40:55
94    Steve Carstenson       M6064          3/5    8:11       40:56
95    Kathleen Lange         F3034         7/55    8:12       41:02
96    Tony Freeburg          M4549         4/23    8:14       41:09
97    Erica Gundry           F2529         7/45    8:14       41:11
98    Lester Gable           M5054         6/20    8:14       41:12
99    Joel Boymel            M5559         5/18    8:16       41:18
100   Katie Larson           F2024         2/14    8:16       41:21
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101   David Crawford         M5559         6/18    8:18       41:28
102   Erin Eastman           F3034         8/55    8:18       41:30
103   Gregory Blackmon       M3539        15/22    8:19       41:33
104   Rich Martinez          M6569         3/15    8:20       41:41
105   Mike Moore             M3034        13/31    8:21       41:46
106   Floriana Lutz          F5054         3/21    8:22       41:50
107   Bill Hamaker           M5559         7/18    8:22       41:50
108   Thomas Richardson      M3034        14/31    8:22       41:50
109   Heather Blackmon       F3539         3/50    8:22       41:52
110   Rob Wesson             M7074          1/5    8:25       42:05
111   Chris Ervin            M5054         7/20    8:26       42:09
112   Brian Schneider        M4044         7/16    8:29       42:26
113   Mariah Fowley          F2024         3/14    8:29       42:26
114   Nolan Stover           M3034        15/31    8:30       42:28
115   Marie Feser            F3034         9/55    8:30       42:30
116   Sam Phillips           F2024         4/14    8:33       42:43
117   Lindsey Beabout        F3034        10/55    8:34       42:50
118   Lisa Cascarelli        F4549         3/34    8:35       42:55
119   Susan Babcock          F5054         4/21    8:36       42:59
120   Georgann Richardson    F6064         1/13    8:36       43:01
121   Joseph Celentino       M2024          2/2    8:36       43:02
122   Lauren Dayton          F2529         8/45    8:36       43:02
123   Stacy Gapper           F4044         7/51    8:37       43:04
124   Gary Gasser            M5054         8/20    8:39       43:17
125   Ryan Sitzmann          M4044         8/16    8:42       43:31
126   Robin Schroeder        F4549         4/34    8:45       43:44
127   Todd Allen             M5054         9/20    8:45       43:44
128   Jason Harrison         M4044         9/16    8:45       43:44
129   Randy Reed             M5054        10/20    8:45       43:45
130   Susan Brion            F4044         8/51    8:47       43:54
131   Daniel Prieve          M2529         8/15    8:48       44:00
132   Stephen Dietrich       M4549         5/23    8:49       44:03
133   Dan Hopkins            M3034        16/31    8:49       44:07
134   Jenni Sampson          F3539         4/50    8:49       44:07
135   Amy Kesic              F3539         5/50    8:50       44:08
136   Andrew Davis           M3034        17/31    8:50       44:09
137   James Ramirez          M4549         6/23    8:51       44:17
138   Cody Truitt            M3034        18/31    8:52       44:20
139   Katy Chenault          F3034        11/55    8:52       44:20
140   Kristen Rutkowski      F3539         6/50    8:53       44:26
141   Laurie Prieve          F3034        12/55    8:55       44:37
142   Paul Engelbert         M5054        11/20    8:55       44:37
143   Martin Hidalgo         M7074          2/5    8:56       44:41
144   Sam Brewer             F2024         5/14    8:59       44:55
145   Katherine Deditz       F2529         9/45    8:59       44:57
146   Ellen Rickert          F6064         2/13    9:00       45:02
147   Ben Davis              M3539        16/22    9:02       45:08
148   Tinka Crosby           F5559         2/20    9:02       45:12
149   Amy Lease              F6064         3/13    9:03       45:13
150   Diane Nuss             F5559         3/20    9:03       45:14
151   Adrienne Linberg       F3539         7/50    9:03       45:15
152   Maci Slavin            F2024         6/14    9:03       45:17
153   Serena Rasmussen       F2024         7/14    9:04       45:18
154   Jeffrey Hemmes         M4549         7/23    9:05       45:23
155   Emma Garrison          F3539         8/50    9:05       45:23
156   Andy Williams          M4549         8/23    9:05       45:27
157   Wes Sheppard           M3034        19/31    9:06       45:32
158   Skyler Hager           F2529        10/45    9:06       45:32
159   Michelle Miller        F3539         9/50    9:07       45:33
160   Courtney Lake          F3034        13/55    9:07       45:35
161   Bryce Bolton           M4044        10/16    9:07       45:37
162   David Amess            M4549         9/23    9:08       45:38
163   Troy Corrente          M4549        10/23    9:09       45:44
164   Mary Murray            F5559         4/20    9:09       45:45
165   Michelle Huggins       F4549         5/34    9:09       45:45
166   Heather Dokken         F3539        10/50    9:10       45:48
167   Bart Krotik            M5559         8/18    9:10       45:50
168   Lindsay Golem          F2024         8/14    9:11       45:53
169   Zahra Ghanbari         F2529        11/45    9:11       45:54
170   James Ahlbrecht        M6569         4/15    9:11       45:54
171   Darin Parks            M4044        11/16    9:12       46:00
172   Jim Sundeen            M4549        11/23    9:13       46:03
173   Dan Larson             M4549        12/23    9:15       46:15
174   Karen Diaz             F3539        11/50    9:16       46:22
175   Raul Gutierrez         M4549        13/23    9:16       46:22
176   Anneka Farago          F2529        12/45    9:18       46:28
177   Katherine Bertsch      F3539        12/50    9:20       46:39
178   Morgan Hutchins        F2529        13/45    9:20       46:40
179   Eric Thomas            M5054        12/20    9:21       46:44
180   Vince Tinnirello       M4044        12/16    9:22       46:48
181   David Gilliland        M4549        14/23    9:23       46:54
182   Sarah Harter           F3034        14/55    9:23       46:56
183   Rebecca Kim            F4044         9/51    9:23       46:56
184   Nancy Carr             F4549         6/34    9:24       47:00
185   Lora Dubin             F5054         5/21    9:25       47:06
186   Pourya Nikoueeyan      M2529         9/15    9:25       47:06
187   Dave Hager             M5559         9/18    9:26       47:09
188   Gary Netherland        M4549        15/23    9:26       47:12
189   Mary Parker            F4549         7/34    9:27       47:14
190   Kimberly Chatman       F3539        13/50    9:27       47:16
191   Christen Hissong       F3034        15/55    9:28       47:21
192   Kathleen Phillips      F4044        10/51    9:29       47:26
193   Kathy Via              F3539        14/50    9:30       47:30
194   Collette Celani-Morrel F2529        14/45    9:30       47:32
195   Randall Coate          M3539        17/22    9:31       47:33
196   Jeff Carter            M2529        10/15    9:31       47:37
197   Carla Stone            F3539        15/50    9:32       47:39
198   Alison Carter          F2529        15/45    9:33       47:44
199   Gregory McRae          M2529        11/15    9:33       47:46
200   Kristi Disney          F3539        16/50    9:34       47:51
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201   Leslie Mitchell        F5054         6/21    9:35       47:54
202   Tom Duckett            M4549        16/23    9:35       47:57
203   Nicole Souza           F4044        11/51    9:38       48:08
204   Marci Scyoc            F5559         5/20    9:38       48:08
205   Nancy Thompson         F4044        12/51    9:39       48:14
206   Lorena Garcia          F3034        16/55    9:39       48:15
207   Jim Coghlan            M6569         5/15    9:39       48:16
208   James Dowdell          M6569         6/15    9:40       48:19
209   Anna Knowles           F3539        17/50    9:40       48:21
210   Sarah Gonzales         F3034        17/55    9:41       48:24
211   Chris Anderson         M5054        13/20    9:42       48:30
212   Alison Maasdorf        F4044        13/51    9:42       48:31
213   Laura Perdew           F4549         8/34    9:42       48:31
214   Sally Lein             F4549         9/34    9:42       48:32
215   Amanda McCreadie       F2529        16/45    9:43       48:35
216   Bridget Mathieu        F2529        17/45    9:44       48:40
217   Connie Hogen           F4044        14/51    9:45       48:43
218   Andrew Garrobo         M5054        14/20    9:45       48:46
219   April Ingle            F2529        18/45    9:46       48:49
220   Janelle Huelsman       F2529        19/45    9:46       48:50
221   Jana Vrabel            F5054         7/21    9:46       48:50
222   Jacqueline Richardson  F3034        18/55    9:47       48:53
223   Cheri MacArthur        F4044        15/51    9:48       49:01
224   Victoria Anaya-Tubbs   F2024         9/14    9:50       49:10
225   Kaylee Winters         F2529        20/45    9:50       49:12
226   Darci Liley            F3539        18/50    9:51       49:13
227   David Liley            M3539        18/22    9:51       49:13
228   Brien Darby            F3034        19/55    9:52       49:19
229   Marissa Hintz          F2529        21/45    9:52       49:20
230   Will Horan             M3034        20/31    9:52       49:20
231   Lauren Eker            F4044        16/51    9:52       49:22
232   John Van Camp          M6064          4/5    9:56       49:41
233   Nicole Trujillo        F3034        20/55    9:58       49:49
234   Seth Fetzer            M3034        21/31    9:58       49:51
235   Christine Novak        F4044        17/51    9:58       49:52
236   Jeff Roberts           M4044        13/16   10:00       49:58
237   Amy Mapes              F2024        10/14   10:00       49:59
238   Jess King              F2529        22/45   10:01       50:03
239   Samantha Linnenkamp    F2529        23/45   10:01       50:03
240   Gary Overmire          M5559        10/18   10:01       50:07
241   Stacey Bergman         F4044        18/51   10:02       50:10
242   Deborah Early          F4549        10/34   10:03       50:17
243   Janie Luong            F2529        24/45   10:04       50:18
244   Frances Rozier         F7074          1/2   10:04       50:22
245   Stefanie Duda          F3034        21/55   10:05       50:24
246   Dee Lorenz             F4044        19/51   10:05       50:25
247   Tara Wass              F4044        20/51   10:05       50:27
248   Christine MacDonald    F4044        21/51   10:06       50:29
249   Kim Allee              F4044        22/51   10:06       50:29
250   Jennifer Durso         F4044        23/51   10:06       50:30
251   Kendal Armstrong       M3034        22/31   10:07       50:35
252   Kortney Maurer         F2529        25/45   10:07       50:35
253   Kirsten Fahlbusch      F2024        11/14   10:07       50:36
254   Katie Ballard          F2529        26/45   10:07       50:37
255   Lynn Leadley           F5054         8/21   10:09       50:45
256   Zeena Williss          F2529        27/45   10:11       50:56
257   Gary Carnes            M5054        15/20   10:11       50:56
258   Kim Krueger            F4549        11/34   10:12       50:59
259   Alexandra Deitz        F3034        22/55   10:12       51:02
260   Brian Pope             M5054        16/20   10:14       51:12
261   Greg Kohr              M3034        23/31   10:16       51:21
262   John Spohn             M2529        12/15   10:16       51:22
263   Krista Hall            F3539        19/50   10:17       51:23
264   Tiffany Kapler         F3539        20/50   10:17       51:24
265   Maureen Davis          F5054         9/21   10:18       51:28
266   Jessica Weber          F3034        23/55   10:18       51:29
267   Corrina Quintana       F3034        24/55   10:20       51:39
268   Kajsa Harris           F4549        12/34   10:20       51:40
269   Carrie Hamacher        F3034        25/55   10:20       51:41
270   William Harris         M4549        17/23   10:20       51:41
271   Vikki Migoya           F4549        13/34   10:22       51:49
272   Laura Rabner           F3034        26/55   10:22       51:49
273   Jeri Wolf              F5054        10/21   10:22       51:50
274   Mike Locatis           M5559        11/18   10:22       51:50
275   Sarah Richardson       F6064         4/13   10:22       51:51
276   Carol Dowdell          F6064         5/13   10:23       51:55
277   Joel Womick            M4549        18/23   10:23       51:56
278   Heather Lesco          F4044        24/51   10:24       51:59
279   Emily Trask            F4549        14/34   10:24       52:00
280   Kristen Oster          F3034        27/55   10:25       52:05
281   Katie Smith            F2529        28/45   10:25       52:07
282   Kimberly Gonia         F5054        11/21   10:26       52:11
283   Kim Ware               F5559         6/20   10:27       52:15
284   Natalie Conklin        F6569          1/6   10:27       52:17
285   Shannon Umetani        F3034        28/55   10:28       52:18
286   Katie Schiwart         F5054        12/21   10:28       52:20
287   Lechele Mack           F3034        29/55   10:29       52:26
288   Lee Richards           M3034        24/31   10:29       52:26
289   Chad Weaver            M3034        25/31   10:29       52:27
290   Debbie Weaver          F3539        21/50   10:29       52:27
291   Amy Girimonti          F3539        22/50   10:30       52:28
292   Amanda Armstrong       F3034        30/55   10:30       52:28
293   Edward Gondolf         M6569         7/15   10:30       52:28
294   Glenna Beasley         F4044        25/51   10:31       52:35
295   Suzanne Leff           F4044        26/51   10:31       52:36
296   Tom Hamilton           M6569         8/15   10:31       52:37
297   Alyssa Sheers          F2529        29/45   10:32       52:39
298   Sally Reilly           F3539        23/50   10:32       52:40
299   Kari Taylor-Romero     F3539        24/50   10:32       52:40
300   Kacie Rognlie          F3034        31/55   10:33       52:45
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301   Frank Parker Jr        M5559        12/18   10:34       52:48
302   Greg Pfile             M3539        19/22   10:34       52:51
303   John Weisheit          M3539        20/22   10:35       52:56
304   Rachael Thompson       F3034        32/55   10:36       53:02
305   Stephanie Hopkins      F3034        33/55   10:37       53:05
306   Vallarie Erickson      F5054        13/21   10:37       53:06
307   William Dillard        M6569         9/15   10:39       53:16
308   Susan Szymanski        F5054        14/21   10:40       53:18
309   Suzann Rueschhoff      F5054        15/21   10:41       53:26
310   Anthony Petrites       M3034        26/31   10:41       53:26
311   Jennifer Pratt         F3539        25/50   10:41       53:27
312   Danielle Witkowski     F2529        30/45   10:43       53:33
313   Edward Messick         M4549        19/23   10:46       53:51
314   Kyle Smith             M3034        27/31   10:47       53:53
315   Brittany Barry         F3034        34/55   10:48       53:58
316   Robyn Caron            F4044        27/51   10:48       53:58
317   Jennifer Panter        F2529        31/45   10:49       54:04
318   Justin Panter          M2529        13/15   10:49       54:04
319   Robert Schiwart        M4549        20/23   10:51       54:15
320   Missy Harris           F2529        32/45   10:51       54:17
321   Katy Schilling         F2529        33/45   10:52       54:21
322   Marybeth Beck          F5054        16/21   10:52       54:21
323   Chelsea Hampton        F3034        35/55   10:53       54:27
324   Jeanne Hargrave        F3539        26/50   10:54       54:29
325   David Dawson           M6569        10/15   10:54       54:29
326   Jerry O'Donnell        M6569        11/15   10:54       54:30
327   Sadie Connor           F1114          3/4   10:54       54:31
328   Sarah Connor           F3539        27/50   10:54       54:32
329   Malina Peterson        F4549        15/34   10:55       54:34
330   Kyle Brazell           M2529        14/15   10:55       54:34
331   Jessica Jeffery        F2529        34/45   10:58       54:48
332   Jeff Parker            M3034        28/31   10:58       54:49
333   Mike Burzynsky         M7579          1/3   10:58       54:50
334   Erin Lamberte          F3034        36/55   10:59       54:54
335   Adam Brohn             M3539        21/22   10:59       54:56
336   Cheryl Alleman         F4044        28/51   11:01       55:05
337   Lori Tabarangao        F4549        16/34   11:03       55:13
338   Whitney Smith          F3034        37/55   11:04       55:18
339   Rose Van Camp          F3034        38/55   11:06       55:28
340   Nadeen Mannen          F3539        28/50   11:08       55:40
341   Terri Karjala          F3539        29/50   11:08       55:41
342   Brenda Varner          F4044        29/51   11:08       55:41
343   Betsy Park             F3539        30/50   11:08       55:42
344   Charles Varnell        M4044        14/16   11:08       55:42
345   Michelle Rove          F3034        39/55   11:09       55:43
346   Matt Richardson        M3539        22/22   11:10       55:50
347   Rachael Johnson        F2024        12/14   11:13       56:04
348   Andy Sheers            M3034        29/31   11:13       56:04
349   Jacob Weber            M3034        30/31   11:13       56:06
350   Alison Hart            F4044        30/51   11:14       56:10
351   Dianne Rundell         F5559         7/20   11:16       56:19
352   Jay Arbabha            M5054        17/20   11:16       56:22
353   Earl Beam              M6569        12/15   11:18       56:30
354   Jill Haug              F3034        40/55   11:23       56:54
355   Melany Propp           F4044        31/51   11:23       56:55
356   Jennifer Lyng          F3034        41/55   11:23       56:56
357   Gary Williams          M6569        13/15   11:23       56:56
358   Jamie Watts            F4044        32/51   11:25       57:03
359   Ryann Prawlucki        F2529        35/45   11:26       57:09
360   Lena Aldrich           F6569          2/6   11:26       57:11
361   Mary Kate Cichon       F3539        31/50   11:27       57:13
362   Elizabeth Hughes       F2529        36/45   11:27       57:14
363   Bobby Sonnier          M5054        18/20   11:27       57:14
364   Joseph Maurer          M5559        13/18   11:29       57:24
365   Sara Minott            F3034        42/55   11:30       57:31
366   Britany Lousberg       F2529        37/45   11:30       57:31
367   John Seidle            M6569        14/15   11:32       57:39
368   Lori McCormick         F4044        33/51   11:33       57:46
369   Erin Lyng              F3034        43/55   11:33       57:46
370   Ross Westley           M7579          2/3   11:34       57:48
371   Staci Araiza           F3034        44/55   11:36       58:00
372   Jeff Powell            M4549        21/23   11:36       58:00
373   Tammy Rollins          F4549        17/34   11:37       58:04
374   Jeanette Hanley        F4549        18/34   11:37       58:07
375   Susan Sinclair         F5559         8/20   11:39       58:14
376   Warren Johnson         M6569        15/15   11:40       58:21
377   Diane Tribbett         F6569          3/6   11:40       58:21
378   Amanda Caldwell        F4044        34/51   11:41       58:25
379   Espy Klabunde          F4044        35/51   11:42       58:28
380   Lynnette Erickson      F3539        32/50   11:42       58:31
381   Angela McGee           F2024        13/14   11:43       58:34
382   Mitch Wirth            M5559        14/18   11:44       58:40
383   Frances Petrites       F3034        45/55   11:45       58:43
384   Sara Pauley            F4549        19/34   11:48       58:59
385   Robert Hickam          M5054        19/20   11:48       59:00
386   Jessica Leclaire       F3034        46/55   11:48       59:00
387   Tamara Cullins         F5559         9/20   11:49       59:07
388   Holly Solomon          F3539        33/50   11:51       59:13
389   Thomas Baird           M2529        15/15   11:53       59:24
390   Lorraine Celani        F6064         6/13   11:53       59:24
391   Sarah Sallade          F3034        47/55   11:53       59:25
392   Sarah Stewart          F4044        36/51   11:55       59:33
393   Carla Graeber          F4044        37/51   11:55       59:35
394   Patty Garcia           F4549        20/34   11:57       59:45
395   Joy Martinez           M4044        15/16   11:57       59:45
396   Amy Skinner Hartman    F4044        38/51   11:58       59:49
397   Angela Alderson        F4044        39/51   12:01     1:00:03
398   Perlita Castro         F4549        21/34   12:04     1:00:18
399   Rebecca Hoss           F3034        48/55   12:04     1:00:18
400   Kyle Self              M4549        22/23   12:04     1:00:21
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401   Kimberly Hutton        F4044        40/51   12:05     1:00:25
402   Nick Hutton            M5559        15/18   12:05     1:00:26
403   Rebecca Allyn          F3539        34/50   12:07     1:00:37
404   Laura Luner            F2529        38/45   12:09     1:00:44
405   Chimene McElwain       F4044        41/51   12:09     1:00:47
406   Erika Mori             F3034        49/55   12:09     1:00:47
407   Elizabeth Rinaldi      F3539        35/50   12:11     1:00:55
408   Shannon Morgan         F3539        36/50   12:13     1:01:05
409   Kimberlie Sanford      F3034        50/55   12:16     1:01:19
410   Malcolm Knowles        M4044        16/16   12:16     1:01:20
411   Kristin Thieman        F2024        14/14   12:17     1:01:27
412   Joel Meyer             M6064          5/5   12:18     1:01:31
413   Ashley Lovell          F2529        39/45   12:18     1:01:32
414   Stephen Easton         M5559        16/18   12:23     1:01:53
415   Brandi Dunaway         F3034        51/55   12:25     1:02:03
416   Jenny Cornish          F6064         7/13   12:25     1:02:05
417   Jolie Traynor          F4549        22/34   12:28     1:02:20
418   Eve Grodnitzky         F4549        23/34   12:29     1:02:27
419   Beth Valdez            F4044        42/51   12:34     1:02:49
420   Brittany Hoerauf       F2529        40/45   12:34     1:02:49
421   James Foster           M7579          3/3   12:34     1:02:52
422   Julie Overmire         F5054        17/21   12:38     1:03:09
423   Sarah Cramer           F2529        41/45   12:39     1:03:16
424   Katie Roberts          F3539        37/50   12:39     1:03:17
425   Roxanne Ahlbrecht      F6569          4/6   12:41     1:03:23
426   Shawn Witkowski        M3034        31/31   12:41     1:03:25
427   Brinley Buczkowski     F3539        38/50   12:43     1:03:34
428   Heidi Johnson          F3034        52/55   12:44     1:03:39
429   Debbie Schmidt         F5559        10/20   12:44     1:03:39
430   Christina Walker       F4549        24/34   12:45     1:03:45
431   Betsy Larson           F4549        25/34   12:46     1:03:48
432   Taren Kempf            F3539        39/50   12:48     1:04:00
433   Courtney Ribaudo       F2529        42/45   12:56     1:04:38
434   Lauren Havko           F3034        53/55   12:57     1:04:47
435   Teresa Driscoll        F4549        26/34   12:59     1:04:56
436   Meagan Danitz          F2529        43/45   13:05     1:05:23
437   Lori Cito              F4549        27/34   13:10     1:05:50
438   Jennifer Hamblen       F3539        40/50   13:16     1:06:20
439   Frank Melara           M5559        17/18   13:24     1:06:58
440   Margaret Williams      F5559        11/20   13:27     1:07:13
441   Kerry Reiber           F4549        28/34   13:28     1:07:21
442   Kate Beckman           F3034        54/55   13:33     1:07:45
443   Jeanette Cox           F3539        41/50   13:33     1:07:46
444   Tonya Krueger          F4044        43/51   13:33     1:07:46
445   Sandy Danitz           F5559        12/20   13:36     1:08:00
446   Tallya Waller          F1114          4/4   13:40     1:08:20
447   Bobbie Foote           F5054        18/21   13:41     1:08:24
448   Lynn Christiansen      F4549        29/34   13:43     1:08:36
449   Judi Holden            F6064         8/13   13:46     1:08:50
450   Tonni Lowry            F6064         9/13   13:46     1:08:50
451   Nanette Hamilton       F5559        13/20   13:48     1:09:02
452   Alex Gleason           M1114          1/1   13:51     1:09:14
453   Laurie Daniels         F6064        10/13   13:52     1:09:20
454   Shauna Moden           F3539        42/50   13:55     1:09:36
455   Christie Schaefer Bair F4044        44/51   13:55     1:09:36
456   Michelle Cronin        F4549        30/34   14:04     1:10:21
457   Stephanie Toms         F3539        43/50   14:05     1:10:24
458   Alyssa Raskis          F3539        44/50   14:10     1:10:52
459   Stacey Roberts         F4549        31/34   14:13     1:11:06
460   Heather Deere          F4044        45/51   14:20     1:11:40
461   Delia Teresa Garcia    F6064        11/13   14:21     1:11:46
462   John Irsik             M7074          3/5   14:23     1:11:56
463   Dianna Martinez        F4044        46/51   14:26     1:12:11
464   Mary Zius              F6064        12/13   14:37     1:13:04
465   Claire Nobles          F4044        47/51   14:37     1:13:06
466   Keith Nobles           M5054        20/20   14:37     1:13:06
467   Regina Loeks           F3539        45/50   14:38     1:13:09
468   Meg Periman            F2529        44/45   14:43     1:13:34
469   Dylan Sup              M110           4/4   14:43     1:13:35
470   Andrea Hardy           F4044        48/51   14:46     1:13:50
471   Sheri Rendon           F5559        14/20   14:53     1:14:23
472   Jamie Sup              F4044        49/51   14:53     1:14:24
473   Chris Porter           M4549        23/23   15:03     1:15:13
474   Mandi Warren           F3034        55/55   15:05     1:15:24
475   Gwen Mahoney           F3539        46/50   15:11     1:15:56
476   Macy Mahoney           F110           1/1   15:11     1:15:56
477   Jody Braxel            F5559        15/20   15:17     1:16:24
478   Joseph Bartelheim      M5559        18/18   15:20     1:16:41
479   Erin Richard           F2529        45/45   15:22     1:16:50
480   Dylan Prochnow         M1519          3/3   15:24     1:16:59
481   Kelly Marrill          F5559        16/20   15:25     1:17:03
482   Denise Cox             F5559        17/20   15:31     1:17:35
483   Melissa Baxman         F3539        47/50   15:35     1:17:55
484   Jennifer Daugherty     F4549        32/34   15:37     1:18:03
485   Jane Tow               F6064        13/13   15:49     1:19:03
486   Brandy Cohen           F3539        48/50   16:01     1:20:07
487   Shannon Castle         F3539        49/50   16:08     1:20:42
488   George Baker           M7074          4/5   16:30     1:22:29
489   Sue Baker              F7074          2/2   16:30     1:22:30
490   Paula Netro            F5054        19/21   16:36     1:23:01
491   Nikki Gee              F5054        20/21   16:37     1:23:03
492   Deborah Weitenhagen    F6569          5/6   16:37     1:23:06
493   Michael Weitenhagen    M7074          5/5   16:37     1:23:06
494   Michelle True          F4549        33/34   17:06     1:25:30
495   Tracey Bassett         F4044        50/51   17:08     1:25:38
496   Joyce Butterfield      F6569          6/6   17:08     1:25:38
497   Julie Burton           F3539        50/50   17:09     1:25:43
498   Jean Chrest            F5559        18/20   17:13     1:26:07
499   Mary Dominguez         F5559        19/20   17:13     1:26:07
500   Kelly Kirchmar-Heger   F4549        34/34   18:04     1:30:20
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501   Edward Lyons           M8098          1/1   18:12     1:31:01
502   Angela Hamel           F4044        51/51   18:53     1:34:24
503   Linda Hasting          F5054        21/21   18:56     1:34:42
504   Darnell Martin-Wimmer  F5559        20/20   19:33     1:37:45
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